
Reverse Components Austrian Gravity  Series
#2 Wurbauerkogel - Windischgarsten

Ergebnisliste Lauf 1 (Nach Klasse)

# StNr UCI ID Name NAT Jahr Verein Gesamt Diff

     U13 m & w (2007 - 2006)

1 CHRISTLHUBER Simon GER 2006 Bikepark Samerberg DNS

     U15 m & w (2005 - 2004)

1 8 SUMANN Felix AUT 2004 2:46.55

2 7 SCHWAIGER Jan AUT 2004 3:17.36 +30.81

3 9 TODROVIC Felix AUT 2005 3:59.97 +1:13.42

6 SAMEK Anton AUT 2004 Bikepark Leogang DNS

     U17 m & w (2003 - 2002)

1 21 GRILNBERGER Florian AUT 2002 Granit Gravity / Deinrad 2:36.84

2 25 100 604 054 19 OFNER Nico AUT 2002 2:39.10 +2.26

3 23 STULIK Christof AUT 2002 UMCT Langenlois 2:45.53 +8.69

4 16 BERGER-SCHAUER Moritz AUT 2002 GRV Windischgarsten 2:48.84 +12.00

5 24 WAGNER Marcel AUT 2003 2:56.41 +19.57

6 22 PEHERSTORFER David AUT 2002 Granit Gravity 3:06.38 +29.54

7 17 BOLTERAUER Pascal AUT 2003 RC Kreutzer Bad Vöslau 3:33.65 +56.81

20 GRABNER Felipe AUT 2002 RC Matmaker Arbö Freistadt DNS

19 GÖTTEL Niklas AUT 2003 DNS

18 CHRISTLHUBER Lucas GER 2003 Bikepark Samerberg DNS

15 100 575 284 58 AUER Julian AUT 2003 UNION VR fahrradprofi.at, Outentic DNS

     Junioren m (2001 - 2000)

1 39 100 351 254 01 ROHRMOSER Valentin AUT 2000 Propain Gravity Juniors-Hotel die Barbara 2:31.23

2 38 LEHMANN Hannes GER 2001 MRC Saracen Racing Team 2:33.73 +2.50

3 34 BOTTER Devid AUT 2001 Sunbikers Mondraker Racing Team 2:35.55 +4.32

4 41 PETERMAIR Lukas AUT 2001 2:53.91 +22.68

5 36 100 784 398 40 HOCHFELSNER David AUT 2001 Moving Trails 2:56.85 +25.62

6 40 SCHUSTER Marco AUT 2001 Trek Bikelounge Racing 3:13.21 +41.98

7 35 HAUSER Christian AUT 2000 Bikeport rc Kremstal 3:26.79 +55.56

42 100 823 755 15 DISTLER Maximilian GER 2001 DNS

37 KOZUH SCHNEEBERGER Samu AUT 2000 Sunpor St.Pölten DNS

     Frauen & Juniorinnen (ab 2001)

1 55 100 058 844 46 RABEDER Elke AUT 1977 MTB Club Salzkammergut 2:50.15

54 100 818 898 08 LANSCHÜTZER Martina AUT 1988 Velochicks.at/Radfux Tamsweg DNS

53 HOFER Nina AUT 1992 Leitner´s bike garage DNS

52 DOLEZAL Antonia AUT 1995 Downhillverein Tirol DNS

     Männer (1999 - 1989)

1 98 100 085 873 12 WIELAND Erich AUT 1989 BikeparkSchladming/BlissProtection/Tatze/ 2:23.20

2 82 GLASER Julian AUT 1997 Lietz Sport 2:27.58 +4.38

3 103 POPP Maximilian AUT 1996 2:28.68 +5.48

4 101 100 092 633 79 MITTERHAUSER Paul AUT 1995 2:29.48 +6.28

5 93 RIEGER Thomas GER 1989 Biller Bikes / Specialized 2:30.20 +7.00

6 104 100 100 102 79 DAXBACHER Markus AUT 1998 2:30.59 +7.39

7 99 100 160 640 89 WIMMER Tobias AUT 1996 ARBÖ Radsportteam Ried 2:30.84 +7.64

8 108 LECHNER Tobias GER 1995 2:33.52 +10.32

9 90 100 157 968 36 NEUDECK Stefan AUT 1997 GRV Windischgarsten / Sport Scherz 2:34.06 +10.86

10 79 DE LA CRUZ Marco AUT 1992 2:36.12 +12.92

11 109 ALTMANN Tobias AUT 1997 2:36.77 +13.57

12 100 100 234 555 90 KREMSER Florian AUT 1991 2:37.50 +14.30

13 74 AMON Michael AUT 1993 URC-Spk.Renner Langenlois 2:39.78 +16.58
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Reverse Components Austrian Gravity  Series - #2 Wurbauerkogel - Windi
Ergebnisliste Lauf 1 (Nach Klasse)

# StNr UCI ID Name NAT Jahr Verein Gesamt Diff

14 75 100 234 556 91 BECKER Markus AUT 1995 URC SPK Renner Langenlois 2:43.61 +20.41

15 107 SALLINGER Jürgen AUT 1994 2:46.02 +22.82

16 81 100 598 248 33 GASSLER Thomas AUT 1996 Alpin Bike 2:46.94 +23.74

17 94 SCHMIDSBERGER Thomas AUT 1999 50 Grad Downhill 2:48.05 +24.85

18 83 GRASBERGER Johannes AUT 1989 Bikepark Königsberg 2:48.13 +24.93

19 92 100 351 461 14 REICHSTHALER Gerhard AUT 1996 RC Kreuzer Racing 2:49.99 +26.79

20 91 100 154 358 15 PEER Jakob AUT 1996 Alpin bike 2:50.01 +26.81

21 80 FASSL Dominik AUT 1997 RC Kreuzer 2:51.25 +28.05

22 105 VIDOWITSCH Andreas AUT 1989 2:55.10 +31.90

23 89 100 139 716 20 MAIER Bernhard AUT 1995 VeloLoveInnsbruck 2:56.28 +33.08

24 102 GRÖSWEINER Christian AUT 1992 3:01.71 +38.51

25 106 BÄUCHL Daniel AUT 1989 3:04.51 +41.31

26 87 JAGERSBERGER Thomas AUT 1993 Bikepark Königsberg 3:08.04 +44.84

27 88 KREIL Sebastian AUT 1989 ARBÖ Radsportteam Ried 3:15.47 +52.27

28 76 BERGER Bernhard AUT 1992 3:20.29 +57.09

29 77 BIHELLER Benjamin AUT 1990 3:20.66 +57.46

97 WAGNER Christoph AUT 1995 Bikepark Königsberg DNS

96 THALER Michael ITA 1997 Asc Tiroler Radler DNS

95 100 616 915 76 SCHOBERLEITNER Franz AUT 1992 Dirty Trail Friends DNS

86 HASLINGER Patrick AUT 1992 Bikepark Königsberg DNS

85 100 800 350 84 HAGGER Luca AUT 1997 Radsport Stanger Kitzbühel DNS

84 100 147 463 07 GUTTMANN Paul AUT 1996 ESR Downhill Team / PG Car care DNS

78 100 793 999 38 BINDER Alexander AUT 1991 Dirty Trail Friends DNS

     Masters 1 m (1988 - 1979)

1 129 100 133 767 85 PINGITZER Peter AUT 1988 RDNK Racing 2:31.95

2 130 SANCHEZ Camilo AUT 1987 Yeti-bikestore.cc 2:32.83 +0.88

3 128 OBERBICHLER Stefan AUT 1987 Bikefeeling / RC Downriders 2:37.48 +5.53

4 133 100 139 724 28 AYDIN Erwin AUT 1986 2:39.18 +7.23

5 122 100 141 495 53 DORN Roland AUT 1984 RDNK Racing 2:39.56 +7.61

6 127 100 351 366 16 MADERBACHER Andreas AUT 1982 RDNK Racing 2:46.84 +14.89

7 123 HASLINGER Martin AUT 1987 Bikepark Königsberg 2:52.68 +20.73

8 121 BREITWIESER Florian AUT 1985 2:56.71 +24.76

9 120 AIGNER Gregor AUT 1985 3:00.83 +28.88

10 132 SPERR Thomas AUT 1988 3:04.26 +32.31

11 131 SCHIESTL Markus AUT 1985 3:13.28 +41.33

126 LOIDL Christoph AUT 1985 DNS

125 KÖLBLINGER David AUT 1988 DNS

124 JAMMERNEGG Walter AUT 1981 Mondraker, Fox, Qloom, Shred, Koolstop, DNS

     Masters 2 m (ab 1978)

1 151 100 037 739 87 HWANG Johannes AUT 1974 Team Dorrong Enduro - #rideShimano 2:29.67

2 154 100 351 352 02 SCHUSTER Max AUT 1958 Trek Bikelounge Racing 2:48.39 +18.72

3 150 100 119 503 80 GRILL Christoph AUT 1976 MTB Club Salzkammergut 2:56.00 +26.33

4 152 100 351 230 74 NEUMÜLLER Johann AUT 1964 RC matmaker Arbö Freistadt 2:59.44 +29.77

5 155 SUMANN Karl AUT 1967 3:45.80 +1:16.13

153 PRANKL Gerhard AUT 1974 DNS

149 FASSL Richard AUT 1969 RC Kreuzer DNS
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Reverse Components Austrian Gravity  Series
#2 Wurbauerkogel - Windischgarsten

Ergebnisliste Lauf 1 (Overall)

# StNr Name NAT Jahr Verein Klasse Gesamt Diff

1 98 WIELAND Erich AUT 1989 BikeparkSchladming/BlissProtection/ Männer (1999 - 1989) 2:23.20

2 82 GLASER Julian AUT 1997 Lietz Sport Männer (1999 - 1989) 2:27.58 +4.38

3 103 POPP Maximilian AUT 1996 Männer (1999 - 1989) 2:28.68 +5.48

4 101 MITTERHAUSER Paul AUT 1995 Männer (1999 - 1989) 2:29.48 +6.28

5 151 HWANG Johannes AUT 1974 Team Dorrong Enduro - #rideShiman Masters 2 m (ab 1978) 2:29.67 +6.47

6 93 RIEGER Thomas GER 1989 Biller Bikes / Specialized Männer (1999 - 1989) 2:30.20 +7.00

7 104 DAXBACHER Markus AUT 1998 Männer (1999 - 1989) 2:30.59 +7.39

8 99 WIMMER Tobias AUT 1996 ARBÖ Radsportteam Ried Männer (1999 - 1989) 2:30.84 +7.64

9 39 ROHRMOSER Valentin AUT 2000 Propain Gravity Juniors-Hotel die Bar Junioren m (2001 - 2000) 2:31.23 +8.03

10 129 PINGITZER Peter AUT 1988 RDNK Racing Masters 1 m (1988 - 1979) 2:31.95 +8.75

11 130 SANCHEZ Camilo AUT 1987 Yeti-bikestore.cc Masters 1 m (1988 - 1979) 2:32.83 +9.63

12 108 LECHNER Tobias GER 1995 Männer (1999 - 1989) 2:33.52 +10.32

13 38 LEHMANN Hannes GER 2001 MRC Saracen Racing Team Junioren m (2001 - 2000) 2:33.73 +10.53

14 90 NEUDECK Stefan AUT 1997 GRV Windischgarsten / Sport Scherz Männer (1999 - 1989) 2:34.06 +10.86

15 34 BOTTER Devid AUT 2001 Sunbikers Mondraker Racing Team Junioren m (2001 - 2000) 2:35.55 +12.35

16 79 DE LA CRUZ Marco AUT 1992 Männer (1999 - 1989) 2:36.12 +12.92

17 109 ALTMANN Tobias AUT 1997 Männer (1999 - 1989) 2:36.77 +13.57

18 21 GRILNBERGER Florian AUT 2002 Granit Gravity / Deinrad U17 m & w (2003 - 2002) 2:36.84 +13.64

19 128 OBERBICHLER Stefan AUT 1987 Bikefeeling / RC Downriders Masters 1 m (1988 - 1979) 2:37.48 +14.28

20 100 KREMSER Florian AUT 1991 Männer (1999 - 1989) 2:37.50 +14.30

21 25 OFNER Nico AUT 2002 U17 m & w (2003 - 2002) 2:39.10 +15.90

22 133 AYDIN Erwin AUT 1986 Masters 1 m (1988 - 1979) 2:39.18 +15.98

23 122 DORN Roland AUT 1984 RDNK Racing Masters 1 m (1988 - 1979) 2:39.56 +16.36

24 74 AMON Michael AUT 1993 URC-Spk.Renner Langenlois Männer (1999 - 1989) 2:39.78 +16.58

25 75 BECKER Markus AUT 1995 URC SPK Renner Langenlois Männer (1999 - 1989) 2:43.61 +20.41

26 23 STULIK Christof AUT 2002 UMCT Langenlois U17 m & w (2003 - 2002) 2:45.53 +22.33

27 107 SALLINGER Jürgen AUT 1994 Männer (1999 - 1989) 2:46.02 +22.82

28 8 SUMANN Felix AUT 2004 U15 m & w (2005 - 2004) 2:46.55 +23.35

29 127 MADERBACHER Andrea AUT 1982 RDNK Racing Masters 1 m (1988 - 1979) 2:46.84 +23.64

30 81 GASSLER Thomas AUT 1996 Alpin Bike Männer (1999 - 1989) 2:46.94 +23.74

31 94 SCHMIDSBERGER Thom AUT 1999 50 Grad Downhill Männer (1999 - 1989) 2:48.05 +24.85

32 83 GRASBERGER Johannes AUT 1989 Bikepark Königsberg Männer (1999 - 1989) 2:48.13 +24.93

33 154 SCHUSTER Max AUT 1958 Trek Bikelounge Racing Masters 2 m (ab 1978) 2:48.39 +25.19

34 16 BERGER-SCHAUER Mori AUT 2002 GRV Windischgarsten U17 m & w (2003 - 2002) 2:48.84 +25.64

35 92 REICHSTHALER Gerhard AUT 1996 RC Kreuzer Racing Männer (1999 - 1989) 2:49.99 +26.79

36 91 PEER Jakob AUT 1996 Alpin bike Männer (1999 - 1989) 2:50.01 +26.81

37 55 RABEDER Elke AUT 1977 MTB Club Salzkammergut Frauen & Juniorinnen (ab 20 2:50.15 +26.95

38 80 FASSL Dominik AUT 1997 RC Kreuzer Männer (1999 - 1989) 2:51.25 +28.05

39 123 HASLINGER Martin AUT 1987 Bikepark Königsberg Masters 1 m (1988 - 1979) 2:52.68 +29.48

40 41 PETERMAIR Lukas AUT 2001 Junioren m (2001 - 2000) 2:53.91 +30.71

41 105 VIDOWITSCH Andreas AUT 1989 Männer (1999 - 1989) 2:55.10 +31.90

42 150 GRILL Christoph AUT 1976 MTB Club Salzkammergut Masters 2 m (ab 1978) 2:56.00 +32.80

43 89 MAIER Bernhard AUT 1995 VeloLoveInnsbruck Männer (1999 - 1989) 2:56.28 +33.08

44 24 WAGNER Marcel AUT 2003 U17 m & w (2003 - 2002) 2:56.41 +33.21

45 121 BREITWIESER Florian AUT 1985 Masters 1 m (1988 - 1979) 2:56.71 +33.51

46 36 HOCHFELSNER David AUT 2001 Moving Trails Junioren m (2001 - 2000) 2:56.85 +33.65

47 152 NEUMÜLLER Johann AUT 1964 RC matmaker Arbö Freistadt Masters 2 m (ab 1978) 2:59.44 +36.24

48 120 AIGNER Gregor AUT 1985 Masters 1 m (1988 - 1979) 3:00.83 +37.63

49 102 GRÖSWEINER Christian AUT 1992 Männer (1999 - 1989) 3:01.71 +38.51
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Reverse Components Austrian Gravity  Series - #2 Wurbauerkogel - Windi
Ergebnisliste Lauf 1 (Overall)

# StNr Name NAT Jahr Verein Klasse Gesamt Diff

50 132 SPERR Thomas AUT 1988 Masters 1 m (1988 - 1979) 3:04.26 +41.06

51 106 BÄUCHL Daniel AUT 1989 Männer (1999 - 1989) 3:04.51 +41.31

52 22 PEHERSTORFER David AUT 2002 Granit Gravity U17 m & w (2003 - 2002) 3:06.38 +43.18

53 87 JAGERSBERGER Thomas AUT 1993 Bikepark Königsberg Männer (1999 - 1989) 3:08.04 +44.84

54 40 SCHUSTER Marco AUT 2001 Trek Bikelounge Racing Junioren m (2001 - 2000) 3:13.21 +50.01

55 131 SCHIESTL Markus AUT 1985 Masters 1 m (1988 - 1979) 3:13.28 +50.08

56 88 KREIL Sebastian AUT 1989 ARBÖ Radsportteam Ried Männer (1999 - 1989) 3:15.47 +52.27

57 7 SCHWAIGER Jan AUT 2004 U15 m & w (2005 - 2004) 3:17.36 +54.16

58 76 BERGER Bernhard AUT 1992 Männer (1999 - 1989) 3:20.29 +57.09

59 77 BIHELLER Benjamin AUT 1990 Männer (1999 - 1989) 3:20.66 +57.46

60 35 HAUSER Christian AUT 2000 Bikeport rc Kremstal Junioren m (2001 - 2000) 3:26.79 +1:03.59

61 17 BOLTERAUER Pascal AUT 2003 RC Kreutzer Bad Vöslau U17 m & w (2003 - 2002) 3:33.65 +1:10.45

62 155 SUMANN Karl AUT 1967 Masters 2 m (ab 1978) 3:45.80 +1:22.60

63 9 TODROVIC Felix AUT 2005 U15 m & w (2005 - 2004) 3:59.97 +1:36.77

153 PRANKL Gerhard AUT 1974 Masters 2 m (ab 1978) DNS

149 FASSL Richard AUT 1969 RC Kreuzer Masters 2 m (ab 1978) DNS

126 LOIDL Christoph AUT 1985 Masters 1 m (1988 - 1979) DNS

125 KÖLBLINGER David AUT 1988 Masters 1 m (1988 - 1979) DNS

124 JAMMERNEGG Walter AUT 1981 Mondraker, Fox, Qloom, Shred, Kools Masters 1 m (1988 - 1979) DNS

97 WAGNER Christoph AUT 1995 Bikepark Königsberg Männer (1999 - 1989) DNS

96 THALER Michael ITA 1997 Asc Tiroler Radler Männer (1999 - 1989) DNS

95 SCHOBERLEITNER Franz AUT 1992 Dirty Trail Friends Männer (1999 - 1989) DNS

86 HASLINGER Patrick AUT 1992 Bikepark Königsberg Männer (1999 - 1989) DNS

85 HAGGER Luca AUT 1997 Radsport Stanger Kitzbühel Männer (1999 - 1989) DNS

84 GUTTMANN Paul AUT 1996 ESR Downhill Team / PG Car care Männer (1999 - 1989) DNS

78 BINDER Alexander AUT 1991 Dirty Trail Friends Männer (1999 - 1989) DNS

54 LANSCHÜTZER Martina AUT 1988 Velochicks.at/Radfux Tamsweg Frauen & Juniorinnen (ab 20 DNS

53 HOFER Nina AUT 1992 Leitner´s bike garage Frauen & Juniorinnen (ab 20 DNS

52 DOLEZAL Antonia AUT 1995 Downhillverein Tirol Frauen & Juniorinnen (ab 20 DNS

42 DISTLER Maximilian GER 2001 Junioren m (2001 - 2000) DNS

37 KOZUH SCHNEEBERGER AUT 2000 Sunpor St.Pölten Junioren m (2001 - 2000) DNS

20 GRABNER Felipe AUT 2002 RC Matmaker Arbö Freistadt U17 m & w (2003 - 2002) DNS

19 GÖTTEL Niklas AUT 2003 U17 m & w (2003 - 2002) DNS

18 CHRISTLHUBER Lucas GER 2003 Bikepark Samerberg U17 m & w (2003 - 2002) DNS

15 AUER Julian AUT 2003 UNION VR fahrradprofi.at, Outentic U17 m & w (2003 - 2002) DNS

6 SAMEK Anton AUT 2004 Bikepark Leogang U15 m & w (2005 - 2004) DNS

1 CHRISTLHUBER Simon GER 2006 Bikepark Samerberg U13 m & w (2007 - 2006) DNS
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